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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF INSTRUCTOR / DEMONSTRATOR

(AGRONOMY), 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 17

POSTS OF

INSTRUCTOR [/

DEMONSTRATOR

(AGRONOMY) (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE

EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT,

have been provisionally cleared for

14-03-2018.

2.

Interview as a

result

of written test held on

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as

being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.
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NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10043
10076
10082
10095
10146
10176
10181
10184
10192
10221
10232
10263
10293
10302
10337
10338
10350

NO.

69700135
69700268
69700044
69700328
69700298
69700005
69700080
69700122
69700003
69700076
69700313
69700016
69700243
69700133
69700152
69700063
69700004

ABDUL SATTAR MUGHAL
ASIM ASLAM

AZ|Z UR REHMAN

FUAD RASOOL

MUAZIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIM RASHID
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD FAHAD
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR BASHIR
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN ANEES
NOOR AHMAD

RASHID ALI

TASAWER ABBAS
TASSADDUQ RASOOL
WASEEM AKRAM

FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL HAKEEM MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MIAN ZAKA ULLAH ZIA
GHULAM RASOOL
AKHTAR HUSSAIN
RASHID AHMED
BASHEER AHMED
KHALID PARVAIZ
MUHAMMAD BASHIR KHALID
MUZZMAL HUSSAIN

MIAN KHAN

ANEES UR REHMAN
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ZAKRIYA
GHULAM ABBAS
SADAQAT RASOOL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.
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