

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF INSTRUCTOR / DEMONSTRATOR (AGRONOMY), 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 17 candidates for recruitment to 03 POSTS OF INSTRUCTOR / DEMONSTRATOR (AGRONOMY) (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 14-03-2018.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
1	10043	69700135	ABDUL SATTAR MUGHAL	ABDUL HAKEEM MUGHAL
2	10076	69700268	ASIM ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
3	10082	69700044	AZIZ UR REHMAN	MIAN ZAKA ULLAH ZIA
4	10095	69700328	FUAD RASOOL	GHULAM RASOOL
5	10146	69700298	MUAZIM ALI	AKHTAR HUSSAIN
6	10176	69700005	MUHAMMAD ASIM RASHID	RASHID AHMED
7	10181	69700080	MUHAMMAD BILAL	BASHEER AHMED
8	10184	69700122	MUHAMMAD FAHAD	KHALID PARVAIZ
9	10192	69700003	MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR BASHIR	MUHAMMAD BASHIR KHALID
10	10221	69700076	MUHAMMAD NAEEM	MUZZMAL HUSSAIN
11	10232	69700313	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	MIAN KHAN
12	10263	69700016	MUHAMMAD USMAN ANEES	ANEES UR REHMAN
13	10293	69700243	NOOR AHMAD	ZAFAR IQBAL
14	10302	69700133	RASHID ALI	MUHAMMAD ZAKRIYA
15	10337	69700152	TASAWER ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS
16	10338	69700063	TASSADDUQ RASOOL	SADAQAT RASOOL
17	10350	69700004	WASEEM AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 5 G 2018

Dated: 20-03-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT) SECRETARY PPSC